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SNO First Name Last Name Email Student ID 
Cumulative 

Grade 

1 Shafi Abdul shafiabdul877@gmail.com 21761A0501 - 

2 Alasandalapalli Rakesh Kumar alasandalapallirakeshkumar@gmail.com 21761A0502 88.67% 

3 Athunuru Vijaya Reddy vijayareddyathunuru@gmail.com 21761A0503 100.00% 

4 Atkuru Sri Pujitha atkurusripujitha@gmail.com 21761A0504 78.17% 

5 Ballagiri Kavya ballagirikavya@gmail.com 21761A0505 78.72% 

6 Nikhil Bande bandenikhil07@gmail.com 21761A0506 - 

7 Venkata Venkat Bandhichodu venkat.v.bandhichodu@gmail.com 21761A0507 93.77% 

8 Pravallika Bapathu bapathupravallikareddy@gmail.com 21761A0508 87.73% 

9 Bobbara Pardhasaradhi Naidu pardhasaradhibobbara1978@gmail.com 21761A0509 94.36% 

10 Sravya Bontu sravyabkiran@gmail.com 21761A0510 80.57% 

11 Borra Venkata Praveen borravenkat2003@gmail.com 21761A0511 81.45% 

12 Likesh Boyanapalli boyanapallilikesh@gmail.com 21761A0512 - 

13 Ch Vishwanath vishumessi12@gmail.com 21761A0513 97.90% 

14 Chintalapudi Joshna joshnachintalapudi@gmail.com 21761A0514 96.57% 

15 Saikrishna Dheeravath saidheera143@gmail.com 21761A0515 97.65% 

16 Gaddagunta Uday Kiran gaddaguntauday@gmail.com 21761A0516 97.15% 

17 Gorantla Thriveni gorantlathriveni789@gmail.com 21761A0517 94.98% 

18 Srinivasa Reddy Guduru g.svreddyy@gmail.com 21761A0518 - 

19 Harshitha Akurathi harshita.akurathi20@gmail.com 21761A0519 92.38% 

mailto:hodcse@lbrce.ac.in,
mailto:cseoffice@lbrce.ac.in,


SNO First Name Last Name Email Student ID 
Cumulative 

Grade 

20 Saikumar Ika ika.saikumar111@gmail.com 21761A0520 93.80% 

21 Jajula Pujitha jajulapujitha@gmail.com 21761A0521 100.00% 

22 Jalarapu Vaishnavi jalarapuvaishnavi03@gmail.com 21761A0522 96.49% 

23 Anand Kumar Jammula jammulaanandkumar@gmail.com 21761A0523 98.10% 

24 Hemasri Javvaji hemajavvaji232@gmail.com 21761A0524 81.23% 

25 Javvaji Manikanta manimyname22@gmail.com 21761A0525 - 

26 Manasa Jonnadula jonnadulamanasa5@gmail.com 21761A0526 99.78% 

27 Venkata Lakshmi Prasanna Kanala venkatalakshmiprasannakanala@gmail.com 21761A0527 99.04% 

28 Kanchi Keerthika kanchikeerthika@gmail.com 21761A0528 74.69% 

29 Pavithra Kanchi pavithrakanchi522@gmail.com 21761A0529 - 

30 Karra Leela Sasank nameiskloff@gmail.com 21761A0530 99.67% 

31 Kasireddy Aswini kasireddyaswini7485@gmail.com 21761A0531 96.90% 

32 Kethavath Sravani Bai sravanibai89@gmail.com 21761A0532 90.78% 

33 Kona Likhitha konalikhitha2004@gmail.com 21761A0533 92.11% 

34 Brahmanaidu Kondru brahmanaidu990@gmail.com 21761A0534 95.42% 

35 Tirupathi Rao Kota kotatirupathirao451@gmail.com 21761A0535 79.29% 

36 Maddineni Nanda Kishore maddineninandakishore@gmail.com 21761A0536 97.42% 

37 Tejaswini Maddireddy maddireddytejaswini27@gmail.com 21761A0537 96.71% 

38 Vara Lakshmi Madugula varalakshmimadugula98@gmail.com 21761A0538 70.84% 

39 Roopanya Marri marriroopanya2614@gmail.com 21761A0539 94.17% 

40 Jogendra Kumar Moka jogendra.moka@gmail.com 21761A0540 73.65% 

41 Munganti Sravani sravanimunganti92@gmail.com 21761A0541 97.06% 

42 Sairam Pabbisetty sairampabbisetty04@gmail.com 21761A0542 91.91% 

43 Manoj Kumar Pagadala manojkumarpagadala007@gmail.com 21761A0543 93.80% 

44 Jai Durga Lakshmi Payda paydajayadurgalakshmi@gmail.com 21761A0544 92.07% 

45 Eswar Yadav eswaryadav55h@gmail.com 21761A0545 - 

46 Vijaya Lakshmi Pulimaddi vijayalakshmipulimaddi@gmail.com 21761A0546 70.38% 

47 Rajanala Leela Sai Pavan rleelasaipavan@gmail.com 21761A0547 99.17% 

48 Rapaka Syamala rapakasyamala04@gmail.com 21761A0548 100.00% 

49 Shynesh Raparla raparlashynesh64@gmail.com 21761A0549 - 
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50 Vijayalakshmi Sanaka sanakavijayalakshmilbrce@gmail.com 21761A0550 91.37% 

51 Mohith Reddy Seelam seelamsmr@gmail.com 21761A0551 - 

52 Karishma Shaik shaikkarishma41348@gmail.com 21761A0552 96.00% 

53 Shareef Shaik shareefshaik23456@gmail.com 21761A0553 100.00% 

54 Jyothika Sigirisetty jyothisigirisetty@gmail.com 21761A0554 99.39% 

55 Tatikonda Poornima tatikondapoornima18@gmail.com 21761A0555 88.79% 

56 Anjibabu Thota thoaanjibabu@gmail.com 21761A0556 97.15% 

57 Gopisankar Thota gopisankarthota@gmail.com 21761A0557 84.25% 

58 Veerendranadh Vallepu veerendranadh7901241149@gmail.com 21761A0558 90.20% 

59 Kesava Chari Vantikaka keshav3chary@gmail.com 21761A0560 92.88% 

60 Varikuti Soma Sundara Reddy vssr31847@gmail.com 21761A0561 98.65% 

61 Vemireddy Ravi Kishna Reddy vrkreddy3159@gmail.com 21761A0562 94.80% 

62 Vemuri Jaya Sri vvemurijayasri@gmail.com 21761A0563 - 

63 Vunnam Deepthi deepthivunnam6@gmail.com 21761A0564 90.67% 

64 Anitha Reddy Yaramala anithareddyyaramala77@gmail.com 21761A0565 99.36% 

65 Chinmayalahari Yerroju chinniyerroju2004@gmail.com 21761A0566 92.73% 

66 Harshini Anam ushaharshianam@gmail.com 21761A0567 96.05% 

67 Hemanth Manikanta Avanapu hemanthavanapu13@gmail.com 21761A0568 98.19% 

68 Swapna Badhaganti swapnabadhaganti@gmail.com 21761A0569 98.44% 

69 Siva Rani Banavathu balajisivarani@gmail.com 21761A0570 100.00% 

70 Vamsi Nayak Banavathu vamsinayakbanavathu@gmail.com 21761A0571 - 

71 Gracy Bandaru gracybandaru@gmail.com 21761A0572 80.40% 

72 Malyadri Bathula malyadribathula9390@gmail.com 21761A0573 95.97% 

73 Naga Siva Prasad Bathula nsprasadbathula78@gmail.com 21761A0574 97.51% 

74 Lohithashri Bekkam bekkamlohithashri@gmail.com 21761A0575 99.35% 

75 Usha Sravanthi Bethampudi ushasravanthi8@gmail.com 21761A0576 93.73% 

76 Yaswanth Boddu bodduyaswanth09@gmail.com 21761A0577 25.00% 

77 Pavan Kumar Reddy Bogasamudram reddypavankumar741@gmail.com 21761A0578 71.82% 

78 Saipriya Bogireddy bogireddysaipriya2004@gmail.com 21761A0579 72.91% 

79 Hemani Bollineni hemanibollineni06@gmail.com 21761A0580 98.76% 
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80 Deena Vamsi Challa vamsichalla272@gmail.com 21761A0581 99.45% 

81 Sai Bhargavi Chebrolu bhargavichebrolu66@gmail.com 21761A0582 - 

82 Chunduru Venkata Sai Revanth revanthchunduru@gmail.com 21761A0583 96.90% 

83 Dara Lakshmi Durga Bhavya Sri darabhavyasri@gmail.com 21761A0584 99.03% 

84 Deekollu Venkata Harshavardhan harshadeekollu@gmail.com 21761A0585 - 

85 Avinash Edara avinashedara199@gmail.com 21761A0586 98.97% 

86 Mercy Ganta gantamercy08@gmail.com 21761A0587 93.86% 

87 Navyasri Gollapothu nsri72266@gmail.com 21761A0588 98.25% 

88 Naga Nikhilesh Kumar Gunja naganikhileshkumar@gmail.com 21761A0589 44.15% 

89 Ganesh Jaggineni ganeshjaggineni@gmail.com 21761A0590 99.13% 

90 Naveen Jamalapurapu naveenjamalapurapu44333@gmail.com 21761A0591 97.93% 

91 Tejaswini Kambhampati tejaswinikambhampati2004@gmail.com 21761A0592 98.85% 

92 Sampath Kasaragadda sanpathchowdary123@gmail.com 21761A0593 98.06% 

93 Katta Gayathri gayathrikatta2004@gmail.com 21761A0594 98.69% 

94 Bindusha Kavula bindushakavula@gmail.com 21761A0595 100.00% 

95 Sivagopi Kolusu sivagopikolusu@gmail.com 21761A0596 33.33% 

96 Bhavannarayana Kona bhavannarayanakona609@gmail.com 21761A0597 78.30% 

97 Sukumar Bose Koyyagura koyyagurasuku@gmail.com 21761A0598 98.41% 

98 Obulesh Kudala obulesh915@gmail.com 21761A0599 72.18% 

99 Prithviraj Kumbrika kumbrikaprithviraj@gmail.com 21761A05A0 96.92% 

100 Kurapati Sunangitha sunangithakurapati274@gmail.com 21761A05A1 69.78% 

101 Jyothi Prakash Laghuvarapu jyothiprakashlaghu2003@gmail.com 21761A05A2 98.97% 

102 Manisha Laveti marsha.laveti2004@gmail.com 21761A05A3 88.66% 

103 Likitha Malle likithamalle09@gmail.com 21761A05A4 - 

104 Teja Prakash Marrapu tejaprakashmarrapu@gmail.com 21761A05A5 96.83% 

105 Anusha Medam narayanareddym990@gmail.com 21761A05A6 96.85% 

106 Swathi Mekala swathi.mekala2004@gmail.com 21761A05A7 97.47% 

107 Mohammed Jafrin mohammedjafrin16@gmail.com 21761A05A8 91.60% 

108 Moodu Nandini nandinimoodu@gmail.com 21761A05A9 95.24% 

109 Mudunuru Sumagna sumagnamudunuru@gmail.com 21761A05B0 95.53% 
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110 Gopichand Mulakalapalli gopi742003@gmail.com 21761A05B1 99.67% 

111 Mutyala Sai Keerthi saikeerthi78235@gmail.com 21761A05B2 99.09% 

112 Sunil Nelapati sunilnelapati2026@gmail.com 21761A05B3 97.12% 

113 Niharika Rajavarapu niharajavarapulbrce@gmail.com 21761A05B6 92.39% 

114 Ajay Ramisetti ajayramisetty777@gmail.com 21761A05B7 97.68% 

115 Kiranmai Ravulapati kiranmai2704@gmail.com 21761A05B8 68.05% 

116 Ravi Raya rayaravi03@gmail.com 21761A05B9 100.00% 

117 Faseeha Tabassum Shaik shaikfaseehatabassum@gmail.com 21761A05C0 89.59% 

118 Shaik Nagulu Bi nagulugaru098@gmail.com 21761A05C1 98.43% 

119 Naveed Shaik i27im.c@gmail.com 21761A05C2 74.03% 

120 Bhoomika Somavarapu bhoomikasomavarapu15@gmail.com 21761A05C3 95.06% 

121 Harsha Vamsi Suggala harshavamsisuggala@gmail.com 21761A05C4 - 

122 Sunkara V V K Shankara Ganapathi siddusunkara228@gmail.com 21761A05C5 97.19% 

123 Sainadhreddy Suravarapu sainadhreddy511@gmail.com 21761A05C6 100.00% 

124 Teemara Sai saiteemara@gmail.com 21761A05C8 74.75% 

125 Suraksha Tirumalasetti surakshatirumalasetti@gmail.com 21761A05C9 99.68% 

126 Vinay Kumar Undavalli uvinaykumaruvinaykumar@gmail.com 21761A05D0 98.01% 

127 Sai Sujith Veesam veesamsaisujith13@gmail.com 21761A05D1 98.93% 

128 Durga Malleswari Yanamadala durgamalleswari829@gmail.com 21761A05D2 93.50% 

129 Addanki Bindu binduaddanki16@gmail.com 21761A05D3 96.90% 

130 Akula Rajendra Kumar rajendrakumarakula9@gmail.com 21761A05D4 96.58% 

131 Alugolu Sneha Latha snehalathaalugolu@gmail.com 21761A05D5 96.21% 

132 Amirisetti Sai Hari Pranav mr.pranav1723@gmail.com 21761A05D6 99.39% 

133 Appidi Meghana meghana.min04@gmail.com 21761A05D7 89.44% 

134 Balasaraswati Sandesh sandeshbala07@gmail.com 21761A05D8 - 

135 Banavathu Sai Mounika saimounikabanavathu@gmail.com 21761A05D9 - 

136 Bayireddy Manjusha manjushabayireddy65@gmail.com 21761A05E0 98.59% 

137 Bhairi Sonasri sonasribhairi939@gmail.com 21761A05E1 100.00% 

138 Bhogireddy Rupa Sri rupasribhogireddy04@gmail.com 21761A05E2 97.90% 

139 Bommina Srinivasarao bomminasrinivasarao97@gmail.com 21761A05E4 99.17% 
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140 Chatla Vijay Kumar vijaykumarchatla5429@gmail.com 21761A05E5 97.11% 

141 Chilukuri Jyothi jyothi.chilukuri06@gmail.com 21761A05E6 99.08% 

142 Devarapalli Bhavanajasmine bhavanajasmine00@gmail.com 21761A05E7 96.00% 

143 Jnana Prasanna Dhanani prasannadhanani@gmail.com 21761A05E8 99.59% 

144 Dirisala Chaitanya Nandini nandini9121521344@gmail.com 21761A05E9 96.74% 

145 Dumpa Sushma Reddy sushmasushma11471@gmail.com 21761A05F0 73.99% 

146 Hygriva Rao hygriv1402@gmail.com 21761A05F1 99.49% 

147 Gade Lakshmi Prasanna prassu0601@gmail.com 21761A05F2 98.68% 

148 Gali Karthik galikarthik12@gmail.com 21761A05F3 97.03% 

149 Goli Ramitha goliramitha14@gmail.com 21761A05F4 99.67% 

150 Golla Akshay akshay9553563267@gmail.com 21761A05F5 92.79% 

151 Golthi  Madhu Appala Narasimha madhuappalanarasimhag@gmail.com 21761A05F6 99.01% 

152 Gundala Taruni gundalataruni2004@gmail.com 21761A05F7 98.47% 

153 Imandi Vasavi imandivasavi135@gmail.com 21761A05F8 99.27% 

154 Srinivas Kandimalla srinivaskandimalla11@gmail.com 21761A05F9 74.38% 

155 Manoj Kathoju kathojumanoj48@gmail.com 21761A05G0 99.43% 

156 Sasi Kumar Kilari kilarisasikumar682@gmail.com 21761A05G1 96.80% 

157 Pavan Kumar Kokkiligadda k.pavankumar44222@gmail.com 21761A05G2 99.35% 

158 Siva Sai Subrahmanyam Konatham konathamsivasai@gmail.com 21761A05G3 98.59% 

159 Kotapati Lakshmi Naga Prasanna lakshminagaprasanna05@gmail.com 21761A05G4 99.35% 

160 Lamu Lakshmi Priyanka lamulakshmipriyanka@gmail.com 21761A05G5 93.17% 

161 Lavanya Kottadatti lavanyakottadatti64@gmail.com 21761A05G6 99.00% 

162 Lekkala Pavan Sai pavansailekkala9381@gmail.com 21761A05G7 99.67% 

163 Manimala Vyasa Rama Surya Kumar vyasmanimala44@gmail.com 21761A05G8 99.30% 

164 Mannam Sai Anitha saianithaanu3@gmail.com 21761A05G9 98.20% 

165 Maram Gayathri gaya3maram66@gmail.com 21761A05H0 99.03% 

166 Matta Durgasravani durgasravani70@gmail.com 21761A05H1 95.90% 

167 Merajyothu Venkateswarlu Naik venkymerajyothu@gmail.com 21761A05H2 96.23% 

168 Mohammad Abdul Samad mohammadabdulsamad019@gmail.com 21761A05H3 74.52% 

169 Mokkapati Siva Sai Saranya saranyamokkapati28@gmail.com 21761A05H4 92.80% 
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170 Mullangi Raju rajumullangi5@gmail.com 21761A05H5 99.67% 

171 Prasanth Namburi prasanth.namburi098@gmail.com 21761A05H6 99.02% 

172 Pasalapudi Kasi Viswesh visweshpasalapudi3579@gmail.com 21761A05H7 98.32% 

173 Patapalla Geetha Sowjanya sowjanyapatapalla@gmail.com 21761A05H8 98.01% 

174 Peddi Vasanthi vasanthipeddi68@gmail.com 21761A05H9 99.35% 

175 Peddireddy Varshitha peddireddyvarshitha6@gmail.com 21761A05I0 98.63% 

176 P.Ganga Bhavani pingalagangabhavani@gmail.com 21761A05I1 97.11% 

177 Ponnuru Sravya Karthika sravyakarthikaponnuru@gmail.com 21761A05I2 99.67% 

178 Vamsi Krishna Reddy Sandadi sandadivamsikrishnareddy@gmail.com 21761A05I4 97.96% 

179 Bashith Ali Shaik bachishaik2210@gmail.com 21761A05I5 74.24% 

180 Shaik Mahabunny mahabunnyshaik73@gmail.com 21761A05I6 95.00% 

181 Shaik Saida Basha shaiksaidabasha6@gmail.com 21761A05I7 93.70% 

182 Syed Abdul Aziz Shahid azizshahid9080@gmail.com 21761A05I8 100.00% 

183 Thumma Madan thummamadan@gmail.com 21761A05I9 98.56% 

184 Tippani Lalith Kumar lalithtippani143@gmail.com 21761A05J0 95.03% 

185 Charan Teja charantiruveedula23@gmail.com 21761A05J1 99.22% 

186 Sruthi Ummadi ummadisrinu2@gmail.com 21761A05J2 94.27% 

187 Rama Rao Vallabhuni ramaraovallabhuni7@gmail.com 21761A05J3 90.78% 

188 Velisella Sravanthi sravanthivelisella@gmail.com 21761A05J4 98.55% 

189 Gowthami Manasa Velpuru manasavelpuru09@gmail.com 21761A05J5 98.41% 

190 Vemireddy Anitha reddyanitha318@gmail.com 21761A05J6 96.90% 

191 Venuturumilli Sri Pragna vpragna1031@gmail.com 21761A05J7 99.43% 

192 Yanduru Neha nehayanduru12@gmail.com 21761A05J8 99.71% 

193 Yamuna B 19400cm004@gmail.com 22765A0501 95.12% 

194 Dhanushya G gdhanushya13@gmail.com 22765A0502 96.93% 

195 Kandula Teja Sai tejakandula63@gmail.com 22765A0503 99.05% 

196 Lasya Sri Keli lasyakeli2003@gmail.com 22765A0504 97.61% 

197 Seelam Paul Jashuva mr.chintu040@gmail.com 22765A0505 - 

198 Thota Naga Kiran Mouli kiranthota9963@gmail.com 22765A0506 - 

199 Budde Devaki buddedevaki@gmail.com 22765A0507 99.16% 
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200 Chimma Anusha anushachimma@gmail.com 22765A0508 97.30% 

201 Pujitha Nagamani Mallipudi pujithanagamani52@gmail.com 22765A0509 99.42% 

202 Harika Mummina harikamummina123@gmail.com 22765A0510 98.15% 

203 Pamarthi Venuanjaneyulu pamarthivenucisco@gmail.com 22765A0511 98.62% 

204 Potharlanka Sai Sree Harsha sreeharsha2603@gmail.com 22765A0512 98.85% 

205 Nandhini B nandhubakkathatla@gmail.com 22765A0513 96.08% 

206 Bheemasetti Teja Sri lovelyteju309@gmail.com 22765A0514 97.79% 

207 Maddala Jyothi Prakash cme095jyothiprakash@gmail.com 22765A0515 96.90% 

208 
Lakshmi Anjaneya Gayathri 
Praneeth Madu Praneethgoudmaadu@gmail.com 22765A0516 69.14% 

209 Muvvala Gowthami gowthamimuvvala17@gmail.com 22765A0517 99.22% 

210 Simhadri Poornima poornimasimhadri2@gmail.com 22765A0518 89.95% 

 
 

 

     

   

  Head of the Department 


